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Workshop on Biofuels Policies 

Date Sunday March 18 – Tuesday March 20  

Place: Hafjell Resort, Tlf: +47 61 27 50 00 

 

March 18 

Arrival and dinner 

 

March 19 
Optional arrival 

 

12:00 Lunch 

 

 Welcome (Mads Greaker) 

 

 “Does the US Biofuel Mandate Increase Poverty in India?”, Ujjayant Chakravorty, University 

of Alberta 

 

 “Faustmann and the Climate”, Michael Hoel, Bjart Holtsmark, Katinka Holtsmark UiO and 

SSB 

 

 “Trade policy and rules for biofuels”, Henrik Horn, Research Institute of Industrial Economics 

 and Petros Mavroidis, Columbia University  

 

 Coffee break 

 

 “Indirect land-use changes and biofuels production”, David Bryngelsson, Chalmers University 

 

 “Impact of Biofuels on Food Prices”, David Zilberman, University of California Berkley 

 

20:00 Dinner 

 

March 20 

 

09:00 “Alternative Climate Policies and Intertemporal Emissions Leakage”, Carolyn Fischer, 

Resources for the Future  

  

 “Optimal Tariffs, Emission Policies and Border Carbon Adjustments”, Mark Sanctuary, 

Stockholm University 

 

 “The political economy of biofuels”, Håkan Eggert, University of Gothenburg  

 

 Coffee break  

 

 “Global oil supply and biofuels policies”, Knut Einar Rosendahl, SSB 

 

 “Title to be announced”, Bengt Kriström, University of Umeå  

 

 Lunch  

 

14:15 Departure 
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Participants: 

 

Bengt Kriström,  Bengt.Kristrom@slu.se 

Bjart Holtsmark,  bjj@ssb.no 

Carolyn Fischer,  Fischer@rff.org  

David Bryngelsson  david.bryngelsson@chalmers.se  

David Zilberman,  zilber11@berkeley.edu  

Henrik Horn   henrik.horn@econ-law.se  

Håkan Eggert   Hakan.Eggert@economics.gu.se  

Katinka Holtsmark,  katinka.holtsmark@gmail.com 

Knut Einar Rosendahl,  ker@ssb.no 

Mads Greaker,   mgr@ssb.no 

Mark Sanctuary  mark.sanctuary@ivl.se  

Michael Hoel,   m.o.hoel@econ.uio.no  

Petros Mavroidis  pm2030@columbia.edu  

Ujjayant Chakravorty,  ujjayant@gmail.com 
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